Phone &Fax: 01250-220076 Email ID-jvmgrrcollege@rediffmail.com,



## JantaVidyaMandirGanpatRaiRasiwasia College, CharkhiDadri (Affiliated to C.B.L.University, Bhiwani)

(NAAC Accredited B Grade with 2.78 CGPA)
Ram Krishan.GuptaMarg ,CHARKHI DADRI, (Haryana)

Ref. No. JVM/19/....

Dated:- 10.10.19

## Internal Quality Assurance Cell of the college has been constituted as under:

1.	Dr. P.K. Aggarwal	Co-ordinator
	(Sr. Faculty Member)	
2.	Dr. Suresh Kumar	Member
	(Faculty Member)	
3.	Sh. Jaivir Singh	Member
,	(Faculty Member)	
4.	Dr. Neeraj Garg	Member
	(Faculty Member)	
5.	Dr. Sushila Saini	Member
	(Faculty Member)	
6.	Dr. Bhupender Singh	Member
	(Faculty Member)	
7.	Sh. Shiv Kant	Member
	(ICT Expert & Facutly Member)	
8.	Sh. Ashok Goel	Member
	(Vice President, Governing Body)	
9.	Sh. Mohan Gupta	Member
	(Dy. Supdt.)	
10.	Sh. A.K. Singhal	Member
	(Local Society)	
11.	Sh. R.C. Punia	Member
	(Alumnus)	
12.	Sh. Raj Kumar	Member
	(Parents)	
13.	Sh. Ritik	Member
	(Student, B.Sc. II Med.)	
14.	Sh. Vijay Kumar Garg	Member
	(Industrialist)	

Prinicipal

J.V.M.G.R.R. College Charkhi Dadei 127306